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Qualifying 1 - Provisional Classification

Tom BLOMQVIST
Antonio GIOVINAZZ
Mick CASSIDY
Lucas AUER

Jordan KING

Max VERSTAPPEN
Micholas LATIFI

Will BULLER

Felix ROSENQVIST
Esteban OCOMN
Stefano COLETTI
sean GELAEL
Antonio FUOCO
Santino FERRUCCI
Felix SERRALLES
Markus POMMER
Alex PALOU

Yu KANAMARLU
Roberto MERHI
Gustavo MENEZES
Kenta YAMASHITA
Richard GODDARD
Dan WELLS

Martin CAQC

Tatiana CALDERON
Sam MACLEQD
CHANG Wing Chung
Mitsunori TAKABOSHI
Qualification Maxima

GBR
ITA

NZL
AUT
GBR
NLD
CAN
GBR

FRA
MCO
IDN
ITA
USA
PRI
DEU
ESP
JPN
ESP
USA
JPN
AUS
GBR
CHN
COL
GBR
MAC
JPN

Dallara F312 Volkswagen
Dallara F314 Volkswagen
Dallara F314 NBE

Dallara F312 Mercedes
Dallara F312 Volkswagen
Dallara F314 Volkswagen
Dallara F314 Mercedes
Dallara F314 Volkswagen
Dallara F312 Mercedes
Dallara F312 Mercedes
Dallara F313 Mercedes
Dallara F312 Volkswagen
Dallara F312 Mercedes
Dallara F312 Mercedes
Dallara F314 Mercedes
Dallara F314 Volkswagen
Dallara F312 Mercedes
Dallara F312 Volkswagen
Dallara F313 Mercedes
Dallara F312 Volkswagen
Dallara F314 Toyota
Dallara F312 NBE

Dallara F312 Toda
Dallara F313 Mercedes
Dallara F312 Mercedes
Dallara F312 Toyota
Dallara F312 Mercedes
Dallara F312 Toyota

211922
212,037
212546
2:12.621
212742
212811
2:12.839
2:12.871
212931
2:13.028
2:13.066
213173
2:13.867
2:13.944
214000
214018
214411
2:14.468
214615
214801
215144
215672
2.16.569
216919
2:16.975
217516
2:17.697
2:19.157
225114

15

17
16
14
19
16
17
15
13
19
11
19
17
17
17
15
18
17
13
18
19
16
16

12
13

0.115
0.624
0.699
0.520
0.889
0917
0.945
1.009
1.106
1.144
1.2581
1.845
2.022
2078
2.096
2.489
2 546
2.693
2879
3.222
3.750
4.647
4997
5.0563
5594
6.675
7.235

167.00
166.86
166.22
166.12
16597
165.88
165.85
165.81

16574
165.61

165.57
165.43
164.58
164.48
164.41

164.39
163.91

163.84
163.66
163.44
163.02
162.39
161.32
160.91

160.84
160.21

16011

158.32



